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Congressional Candidate Table 6b

Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2011 - June 30, 2012

Candidate Name State
WARREN, ELIZABETH MA
BROWN, SCOTT P MA
GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN ELIZABETH NY
KAINE, TIMOTHY MICHAEL VA
BROWN, SHERROD OH
MENENDEZ, ROBERT NJ
NELSON, BILL FL
MCCASKILL, CLAIRE MO
MANDEL, JOSH OH
CANTWELL, MARIA WA
CRUZ, RAFAEL EDWARD TED X
DEWHURST, DAVID H X
CORKER, ROBERT P JR TN
ALLEN, GEORGE VA
BALDWIN, TAMMY Wi
STABENOW, DEBBIE Ml
TESTER, JON MT
CASEY, ROBERT P JR PA
BERKLEY, SHELLEY NV
SANDERS, BERNARD VT
MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER S CT
FLAKE, JEFF AZ
HATCH, ORRIN G uT
KLOBUCHAR, AMY J MN
FEINSTEIN, DIANNE CA
REHBERG, DENNIS RAY MT
LINGLE, LINDA HI
HELLER, DEAN NV
LEPPERT, THOMAS C X
LUGAR, RICHARD G IN
HARIDOPOLOS, MIKE FL
HOEKSTRA, PETER Ml
MOURDOCK, RICHARD E IN
WILSON, HEATHER A NM
HEINRICH, MARTIN TREVOR NM
KYRILLOS, JOSEPH M JR NJ
BRUNING, JON C NE
MACK, CONNIE FL
CARDIN, BENJAMIN L MD
BERG, RICHARD A ND
HIRONO, MAZIE K HI
KERREY, J ROBERT NE
BYSIEWICZ, SUSAN CT
DURANT, CLARK Ml
NEUMANN, MARK W Wi
MANCHIN, JOE Il WV
CARMONA, RICHARD AZ
LEMIEUX, GEORGE S FL
THOMPSON, TOMMY G Wi
AKIN, W TODD MO

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Independent
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions

Challenger/Open by Individuals

Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open
Open
Incumbent
Open
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Open
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Open
Challenger
Open
Challenger
Incumbent
Open
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Open
Incumbent
Open
Challenger
Open
Challenger

$23,838,267
$13,935,719
$11,195,743
$9,183,624
$8,931,399
$8,078,094
$8,015,246
$7,593,446
$7,560,073
$7,437,370
$7,357,924
$7,080,230
$7,008,910
$6,595,310
$5,806,913
$5,683,728
$5,575,066
$5,462,099
$5,315,227
$4,951,929
$4,422,397
$4,184,872
$4,163,322
$4,076,445
$3,834,739
$3,811,952
$3,660,010
$3,583,223
$3,503,542
$3,436,579
$3,403,494
$3,263,321
$3,262,903
$3,079,012
$3,051,142
$2,945,521
$2,796,115
$2,749,487
$2,681,480
$2,558,202
$2,303,562
$2,245,761
$2,214,325
$2,202,835
$2,155,035
$2,146,546
$2,135,320
$2,082,705
$1,976,747
$1,837,036



